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College: 099 CENTRE FOR DISTANCE EDUCATION, JUHU, MUMBAI

Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium
SHATKH RAZIYA JANUDIN ISHRAT 77003 099 ;16 2017-0161-00-198883 L
Sub Sub Name Marks Grace
1301 ENGLISH CC III (H.L.) 052
4110 BUSINESS LAW 092
*4305 ECONOMICS III 26-FF
4306 COMMERCE P.III 076
5213 BANKING & FINANCE II 076
5313 BANKING & FINANCE III 056
Result: Fail
KHATIC PRIVANKA JALSINGH OMKALEE 87001 099 05 2017-0161-00-200621 L
Sub Sub Name Marks Grace
*1301 ENGLISH CC III (H.L.) 26-FF
*4110 BUSINESS LAW 03-FF
*4305 ECONOMICS III 20-FF
*4306 COMMERCE P.III 35
*5213 BANKING & FINANCE II 15-FF
*5313 BANKING & FINANCE III 19-FF
Result: Fail
MOHITE SHWETA MADAN MADRAVI 87002 099 005 2015-0161-00-186206 L
Sub Sub Name Marks Grace
*1301 ENGLISH CC III (H.L.) AB
*4110 BUSINESS LAW AB
*4305 ECONOMICS III 00-FF
*4306 COMMERCE P.III AB
*5213 BANKING & FINANCE II AB
*5313 BANKING & FINANCE III AB

Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace
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PAWAR ASHWINI DIPAK DIPALT 87003 099 006 2016-0161-00-162414 L
Sub Sub Name Marks Grace
*1301 ENGLISH CC III (H.L.) 35 +
*4110 BUSINESS LAW 17-FF
*4305 ECONOMICS III 10-FF
*4306 COMMERCE P.III 12-FF
*5211 COM.LAW SP & OFFICE ADMN. II 20-FF
*5311 COM.LAW SP & OFFICE ADMN. III 24-FF
Result: Fail
KHAN MISBAAM TRFAN MUBEENA 87004 099 006 2015-0161-00-012617 L
Sub Sub Name Marks Grace
1301 ENGLISH CC III (H.L.) 46
4110 BUSINESS LAW 48
*4305 ECONOMICS III 35 +
4306 COMMERCE P.III 36
5211 COM.LAW SP & OFFICE ADMN. II 55
5311 COM.LAW SP & OFFICE ADMN. IIT 50
Grand Total: 270/600 Percentage: 45.00 Result: Pass Class
DAGA NEHA JAYANTTIAL PUSHPA 87005 099 0o 2017-0161-00-201125 L
Sub Sub Name Marks Grace

*1301 ENGLISH CC III (H.L.)
*4110 BUSINESS LAW

*4305 ECONOMICS III

*4306 COMMERCE P.III

*5211 COM.LAW SP & OFFICE ADMN. IT

B & B B B B

*5311 COM.LAW SP & OFFICE ADMN. III

Result: Absent

Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace
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KOLT SHANTA RATANSHI WALTBEN 87006 099 000 2016-0161-00-159273 L
Sub Sub Name Marks Grace
1301 ENGLISH CC III (H.L.) 41
*4110 BUSINESS LAW 43
4305 ECONOMICS III 35
4306 COMMERCE P.III 53
5213 BANKING & FINANCE II 44
5313 BANKING & FINANCE III 43
Grand Total: 259/600 Percentage: 43.17 Result: Pass Class
BORGAVE MAULT SHARADRAO SUNTTA 87007 099 205 2016-0161-00-182933 L
Sub Sub Name Marks Grace
1301 ENGLISH CC III (H.L.) 49
*4110 BUSINESS LAW 59
4305 ECONOMICS III 42
4306 COMMERCE P.III 40
5213 BANKING & FINANCE II 44
5313 BANKING & FINANCE ITII 37
Grand Total: 271/600 Percentage: 45.17 Result: Pass Class
GOHER KHUSHEU SUGANPAL SATBIRT 87008 099 ;16 2017-0161-00-201713 T
Sub Sub Name Marks Grace
1301 ENGLISH CC III (H.L.) 048
4110 BUSINESS LAW 064
*4305 ECONOMICS III 35 +
4306 COMMERCE P.III 060
5213 BANKING & FINANCE II 060
5313 BANKING & FINANCE III 060
Grand Total: 327/600 Percentage: 54.50 Result: Second Class

Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace
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VADTELE NISHA SUDHIR RENUKA

Sub

1301

4110

*4305

4306

5213

5313

Grand Total: 395/600

Sub Name
ENGLISH CC III (H.L.)
BUSINESS LAW
ECONOMICS III
COMMERCE P.III
BANKING & FINANCE II

BANKING & FINANCE III

Percentage:

2017-0161-00-201624
Marks Grace

056

092

35

068

084

060

Result: First Class

SHIRODKAR SNEHA HARI TARAMATI

Sub

1301

4110

*4305

4306

5213

5313

Grand Total: 419/600

Sub Name
ENGLISH CC III (H.L.)
BUSINESS LAW
ECONOMICS III
COMMERCE P.III
BANKING & FINANCE II

BANKING & FINANCE III

Percentage:

2017-0161-00-201326
Marks Grace

044

100

35 +

092

072

076

Result: First Class



